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Median Est. Home Value

$893K
Updated: 3/31/2024

0.7%

Change Over
Last Month

 

0.32%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

2.26%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

5.47%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median Est. Home Value

$893K
Updated: 3/31/2024

2.26%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

5.47%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

44.32%

Change Over
Last 36 Months

 

Total # of
Distressed Properties

4
Updated: 4/24/2024

# of
Pre-Foreclosures

0
 

# of
Foreclosures

4
 

# of
Foreclosed

0
 

Scottsdale, AZ 85254
Market Snapshot: Estimated Home Values

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: 12-Month Change in Estimated Value

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: Concentration of Distressed Properties

About this data: The metrics displayed here reflect distressed property counts (listings and public records) for All Residential Properties as of
4/24/2024.
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Median Sales Price

$850K
Updated: 3/31/2024

4.93%

Change Over
Last Month

 

16.42%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

6.24%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

3.42%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median List Price

$1.02M
Updated: 3/31/2024

2.38%

Change Over
Last Month

 

3.54%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

13.9%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

6.83%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Market Snapshot: Sales Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median sales price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.

Market Snapshot: List Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median list price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.
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Search
Criteria

Location: Scottsdale, AZ 85254; Date: Changes in the Last 3 Months; Transaction Types: For Sale, For
Lease; Change Types: New Listings, Pending, Distressed; Property Types: Single Family,
Condo/Townhouse/Apt., CoOp; Maximum Properties per Change Type: 10; Sort Order: Recently updated

Market Activity Summary Stats

 
New Listings Pending Distressed    

Number of Properties 10 10 4    

Low Price / Value $3,400 $2,200 $735,200    

Median Price / Value $1,137,500 $732,000 $920,905    

High Price / Value $2,994,000 $4,400,000 $1,130,000    

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $396 $313 $448    

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $468 $380 $434    

Average Days in RPR 21 90 –    

Median Days in RPR 16 56 –    

Total Volume $12,039,199 $8,943,895 $3,707,010    
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New Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

7009 E Acoma Dr, Unit 2131 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,264 sq
ft

1,194 1994 4/23/2024 $7,000 mo. $6

1 Active New, Active: 4/23/2024 MLS ID: 6695763

Fully Furnished, Short-Term Rental. Seasonal Rates Apply. Inquire for details and pricing! Rents range from $3000.00 a month in
the Summer to $7000.00 a month in Winter / Spring. The Plaza Residences at Kierland features a heated pool, spa, and first-rate
fitness center for your Scottsdale vacation. This exclusive and gated residential complex boasts a media room, and business
center, as well as a private clubhouse. Your vacation destination is just steps from Kierland Commons, where visitors and
residents enjoy fine dining, upscale retail, and fun events. Spacious, elegantly-styled two-bedroom/two-bath home, features an
open, sunny living area, washer/dryer, as well as oversized kitchen.

Courtesy of Casago

10836 N 66th St Single Family 5/3 3,748 sq
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

Listing Courtesy of North&co.
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5202 E Janice Way Single Family 4/2 2,116 sq
ft

14,470 2/29/2024 $849,900 4/24/2024 $402

1 Pending Pending as of 4/24/2024 MLS ID: 6670343

Updated, 4 bedroom, 2 bath single level home! New EXTERIOR PAINT (Feb 2024) New HVAC (2022), New ROOF (2020) and
New Flooring (2020), new pool filter/pump 2022. New custom-designed, GOURMET white KITCHEN (2020), complete with large
island, lots of drawers, pullout shelving, built-in spice cabinet, soft close cabinets and quartz countertops. Over 14,000 sq ft
grassy lot (1/3 acre) with large, fenced pool. RV gate with spacious parking for boat, RV, all your toys! Storage shed! Quiet cul-de-
sac street. Located within the highly desirable Scottsdale neighborhood of the ''magic'' 85254 zip code! NO HOA! Elementary
school just down the block. Horizon High School within walking distance. Incredible restaurants and shopping including Kierland
Commons, Scottsdale Quarter, High Street, Desert Ridge Marketplace, Tatum corridor all within a few miles! Easy access to
Highways 51 and 101 to all Phoenix area sporting events, casinos, concerts, events and activities. This home is ready for its new
owners!!

Listing Courtesy of Homesmart

5249 E Shea Blvd, Unit 107 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,150 sq
ft

653 2/21/2024 $385,000 4/23/2024 $335

2 Pending Pending as of 4/23/2024 MLS ID: 6666984

This beautifully maintained and perfectly located 2 bedroom/2 full bath first floor corner condo unit this condo offers a spacious
living room and dining area, as well as a large master bedroom and with a large soaking tub and shower. Full size washer/dryer
and 1 covered parking space. Unit backs to huge adjacent greenbelt with walking and bike paths make this a great place to live. It
is right where you want to be close to shopping, entertainment, and great freeway access, quiet community with a sparkling pool
and spa, Scottsdale schools. Perfect Shea corridor location - close to everything make this condo a must see!

Listing Courtesy of Jason Mitchell Real Estate
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Pending: 10 (cont.) Prop
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Living
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Date

Price
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5335 E Shea Blvd, Apt 1105 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,257 sq
ft

1,261 1/7/2024 $2,295 mo. 4/23/2024 $2

3 Pending Pending: 4/23/2024 MLS ID: 6647237

AVAILABLE NOW!! Amazing 3 Bedroom/2 Bath -SINGLE STORY, UNFURNISHED, GROUND FLOOR Unit with Detached 1 Car
Garage! This Stunning Unit features a Huge Open Floor Plan, Chef's Kitchen w/Granite Countertops, Stainless Appliances &
Maple Cabinets. Large Master Suite w/Walk-In Closet & Full Bath. 2 Additional Spacious Bedrooms w/Full Bath. Indoor Laundry
w/Washer & Dryer. Neutral Paint & Carpet! Beautiful Patio w/Courtyard Views. Interior Community Unit, No Road Noise & Very
Quiet! Very Close to Heated Community Pool & Spa & Fitness Center. This Incredible Community is located in Paradise Valley,
One of the Most Sought After Locations in Arizona & Best School District. 15 Minutes to Sky Harbor Airport & Located Between
51 and 101 Freeways! Rent Includes: Water, Sewer & Garbage.

Courtesy of Zoom Realty

15221 N Clubgate Dr, Unit 2022 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,243 sq
ft

3,270 1/13/2024 $675,000 3/28/2024 $543

4 Pending Pending as of 3/28/2024 MLS ID: 6650044

KIERLAND LOCATION CAN'T BE BEAT! Enjoy the walkway to Kierland Commons & Scottsdale Quarter for the best dining &
shopping around! UPDATED SUN FILLED 2BR/2ba condo w/attached 2 car garage is being sold furnished so you can move in &
enjoy (or rent) immediately. Kitchen w/Bosch appliances, granite counters & custom cabinetry including beverage nook.
Plantation shutters throughout, both HVACs replaced (2019 & 2022), hardwood floors. Gated community offers heated pool/spa,
workout room, BBQ grills & Ramada w/heaters & misters. End unit only shares one wall w/no one below. Phoenix Open (TPC)
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